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May 

Sat 4-May Crew Day GB 

Sun 5-May Crew Day GB 

Sat 11-May Asfalto SD 

Sun 12-May Pinta SJS 

Sat 18-May San Saba OWD\BAD 

Sun 19-May Algol MF 

Sat 25-May Tolten BWD\GW 

Sun 26-May Stolt BAD 

Mon 27-May Stolt MF 

    
June 

Sat 1-Jun Mohawk OWD\ED 

Sun 2-Jun Stolt SJS 

Thur 6-Jun Ida K GB 

Fri 7-Jun Granite GB 

Sat 8-Jun Pinta SD 

Sun 9-Jun Maurice Tracy SD 

Thur 13-Jun Tolten GB 

Fri 14-Jun Jim’s Wreck GB 

Sat 15-Jun Gulf Trade SJS 

Sun 16-Jun Oil Wreck MF 

Thur 20-Jun Gulf Trade GB 

Fri 21-Jun Light Ship GB 

Sat 22-Jun Tolten SJS 

Sun 23-Jun Mahawk LS/BAD 

Thur 27-Jun Oregon GB 

Fri 28-Jun San Diego GB 

Sat 29-Jun Stolt OWD\BWD 

Sun 30-Jun Stolt DC 

    
GB – Gypsy Blood  BWD – Blue Water Divers 

SD – Scubadelphia  ED – Elite Divers 

DC – The Dive Club  BAD – Big Apple Divers 

ADK-Adirondack Scuba   LS – Lancaster Scuba 

SJ S– South Jersey Scuba  MF-Mike Fiechter 

GS – Giant Stride Dive  OWD-Ocean Wreck Diver 

GW – Get-N-Wet Scuba   

 
 

 
July 

Thur 4-Jul Stolt SD 

Fri 5-Jul Resor SD 

Sat 6-Jul Algol SD 

Sun 7-Jul Gulf Trade SD 

Thur 11-Jul Pinta SJS 

Fri 12-Jul Special Wreck GB 

Sat 13-Jul Chappara MF 

Sun 14-Jul Great Isaac OWD/LS 

Thur 18-Jul Coney Island GB 

Fri 19-Jul Huron MF 

Sat 20-Jul Resor SD 

Sun 21-Jul Asfalto SJS 

Tue 23-Jul Miraflores GS 

Wed 24-Jul S5 GS 

Thur 25-Jul Dupont GS 

Fri 26-Jul Montgomery GS 

Sat 27-Jul Nor Pac GS 

Sun 28-Jul City of Athens GS 

Mon 29-Jul City of Athens SJS 
 

August 

Thurs 1-Aug Arundo GB 

Fri 2-Aug San Diego GB 

Sat 3-Aug Lillian MF 

Sun 4-Aug Great Isaac SJS 

Thur 8-Aug Cranford Ferry GB 

Fri 9-Aug Texas Tower MF 

Sat 10-Aug Maurice Tracey OWD/ED 

Sun 11-Aug Mohawk SJS 

Thur 15-Aug Pinta GB 

Fri 16-Aug Oregon GB 

Sat 17-Aug Coney Island SD 

Sun 18-Aug Great Isaac SD 

Thur 22-Aug Coney Island GB 

Fri 23-Aug U869 MF 

Sat 24-Aug Stolt SJS 

Sun 25-Aug Stolt LS/BWD 

Thur 29-Aug Vizcaya GB 

Fri 30-Aug Resor GB 

Sat 31-Aug Algol ED/ 

    
September 

Sun 1-Sep Arundo MF 

Mon 2-Sep Bindevind MF 

Sat 7-Sep Vizcaya OWD\LS 

Sun 8-Sep Gulf Trade ADK\ED 

Sat 14-Sep Ida K SD 

Sun 15-Sep Tolten SD 

Sat 21-Sep Asfalto SJS 

Sun 22-Sep Resor MF\BWD 

Sat 28-Sep TBD MF 

Sun 29-Sep Great Isaac SJS\LS 

    
 

October 

Sat 5-Oct Arundo ED\BWD 

Sun 6-Oct Asfalto LS 

Sat 12-Oct Beth Dee Bob SD 

Sun 13-Oct Great Isaac MF 

Sat 19-Oct Resor SJS\ADK 

Sun 20-Oct TBD MF 

Sat 26-Oct Algol ED\LS 

Sun 27-Oct Great Isaac SJS\LS 
 

November 

Sat 2-Nov Algol BWD\BAD 

Sun 3-Nov Tolten LS 

Sat 9-Nov Algol SD 

Sun 10-Nov Algol SJS 

Sat 16-Nov Tolten ED\BAD 

Sun 17-Nov Pinta LS 

Sat 23-Nov Stolt SJS 

Sun 24-Nov Coney Island GB 

Sat 30-Nov Arundo GB 

 

 

 



At Gypsy Blood Dive our goal continues to 
be the best "Full-Service" Dive Charter 
Operation anywhere. All dive trips are 
aboard the 2003, USCG certified and 
inspected, 50 foot Evans custom dive boat. 
Designed by divers for divers, with features 
that include Head with shower, a fresh 
water wash down, room for all your 
equipment and powered by twin 450HP 
Cummins Diesel engines for a cruising 
speed of well over 20 knots.  

Gypsy Blood is docked at the Southside 
Marina in Point Pleasant, New Jersey.   

The GypsyBlood is equipped with the latest 
in electronics, first-aid, oxygen, and life rafts 
for your safety and peace of mind.  

The GypsyBlood sails to some of the 
greatest dive locations in the North Atlantic. 
From the fabulous artificial reef system to 
the many maritime stories told by the high 
seas disasters of shipwrecks. Of special 
interest are those ships that fell victim to the 
German U-boat fleet during both World 
Wars that have their own unique stories to 
tell.  

All of which are home to abundant sea life, 
especially our favorite, Lobster!  

We offer individual rates as well as special 
group rates for Dive Clubs and Dive Shops. 
Please e-mail us or call for details  
(973-949-4599).  

Our sole mission is to deliver a safe, 
enjoyable dive experience with a highly 
qualified crew, to bring you back again and 
again.  
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Food & Accommodations 

All Shop and Club trips include beverages in the cost 
of the trip. OPEN BOAT will include beverages. Also, 
our cabin is now equipped with Heat and AC for the 
days when the weather is not the best. 
Dive Clubs/Groups of 8 or more 

If you are a dive club or have a group of divers of 8 or 
more, there is a reduced charter rate. Please contact 
us directly for pricing and arrangements.  
Rates  

 Individual Weekend Rate $160.00  
 Individual Weekday Rate $160.00  
 Dive Clubs/Groups of 6 Divers Call for quote  
 Night Dive 2 Tank $110.00  

For more information or to book a spot on 
the Gypsy Blood Dive Boat or go to 

www.gypsyblooddive.com 
 

Call 973-949-4599 
or 

www.gypsyblooddive.com 
 

Blue Water Divers 201-327-2822 
Elite Divers 973-586-2214 

Lancaster Scuba 717-397-2822 
Scubadelphia 267-343-5590 

Big Apple Divers seagypsies.nyc 
Get’N’Wet Scuba 833-723-4837 

Adirondack Scuba 518-884-4056 
South Jersey Scuba 856-267-5320 

Mike Fiechter Charters 516-998-6820 
Giant Stride Dive Shop 401-732-8808 
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973-949-4599 
311 Channel Drive 

Point Pleasant, NJ 08742 
 

GYPSYBLOODDIVE.COM 
 


